

Vision: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues and developing appropriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

General Membership Meeting Agenda Thursday, October 3, 2019, 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. Goodwill Easter Seals MN, Board Room 553 Fairview Avenue N., Saint Paul, MN 55104

2:30	Call to Order	Karin McCabe
2:35	Announcements	Karin McCabe
2:40	 Director's Report & Participant Moment Youth Program Monitoring Response Summary Competitive Grant Summary 	Ling Becker
2:50	CareerForce Week Recap	Cindy Larson/Ling Becker
2:55	Greater Metropolitan Workforce Council Update	Commissioner Toni Carter
3:00	Approve Consent Agenda October Meeting Agenda August Meeting Minutes	Karin McCabe
3:05	PY18 & PY19 Local Youth Plan Updates	Ling Becker
3:10	WIB Financial Report	Ling Becker
3:15	WIOA Employment Service Provider Selection	Ling Becker
3:20	Designation of Fourth Priority of Service–WIOA Adult Program	Ling Becker
3:30	Table Talks – Workforce Solutions Programs and Projects	Ling Becker
4:25	Other	All
4:30	Adjourn	Karin McCabe

Next meeting: December 5, 2019 - CLUES, 797 East 7th Street St. Paul, MN 55106